
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

66 
75 
74 
48 
08 
09 
81 
79 
51 
25 
91 

Name 

Hans Peter 

Sedat Yelkin 

Dudley Fleck 

Lee Alexander 

Nicho Vardis 

J.R. Smart 

Paul Ravaris 

Ahsen Yelkin 

Larry Howard 

Mike Beauchamp 

Hunter Brayton 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FA 

Overall BestTm 

2:02.321 

2:03.016 

2:04.015 

2:05.002 

2:09.352 

2:09.695 

2:11.887 

2:12.594 

2:12.688 

2:13.916 

In Session 

G6Q2=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q2=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q2=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

G6Q1=FA, FB, P1 

Hometown 

Olathe KS 

Austintown OH 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Springfield TN 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Madison WI 

Aledo TX 

Austintown OH 

Kansas City MO 

Green Bay WI 

Coldwater MI 

Member_ID 

265543 

371524 

121305 

407556 

423379 

295306 

453130 

93996_1 

463268 

240201 

464452 

Make-Model 

Swift 016 

Mazda Swift 016 

Swift 016 Atlantic 

Swift 016a 

JDR F1000 

Swift 014a 

Mazda Pro Formula Mazda 

Swift 016 

Pro Formula Mazda Star Race Cars 

Van Diemen/Novak RF99 

Swift 014 

Region 

KCR 

MVR 

Iowa 

CSCC 

DET 

Milw 

Tex 

MVR 

KCR 

Milw 

WMR 

Sponsor 

K-Hill Motorsports 

Factory48 

Hoosier Tire / JDR / Vardis Motorsports 

Smart Motors / Hurricane Hannah 

Madhatter Golf  CR3 Capital 

Epic Electric Service Corp. 

Grandy + Associates; Gyrodynamics 

3D Metalcraft 

Announcements 
Car # 91 must see Race Director for permission to race. 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 
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WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 18-ST-5398-S Group 6 
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